
1 岡  田  芹  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

大阪スケート倶楽部 11 53.59 33.94 19.65 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T 8.60 0.70 9.301 1 1 1

2 3F 5.30 -0.18 5.120 -1 0 0

3 LSp4 2.70 1.13 3.833 2 2 2

4 FCSp4 3.20 1.13 4.333 2 2 2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.25 3.881 0 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.88 4.382 2 1 2

29.53 33.94

Skating Skills 0.80 5.195.50 4.75 5.25 5.25

Transitions 0.80 4.504.25 4.50 4.50 4.75

Performance 0.80 5.065.25 5.25 5.00 4.75

Composition 0.80 4.945.00 5.00 4.75 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.885.00 5.00 4.75 4.75

19.65

2 前  野  百  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

京都アクアリーナSC 30 44.55 26.65 18.90 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F< < 3.70 -2.10 1.60-3 -3 -3 -3

2 3Lz+2T 7.30 0.18 7.481 0 0 0

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0

4 StSq3 3.30 0.38 3.681 1 1 0

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.63 4.132 1 1 1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.25 3.882 0 0 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.88 3.583 1 1 2

26.43 26.65

Skating Skills 0.80 4.755.25 4.00 4.75 5.00

Transitions 0.80 4.444.75 3.75 4.50 4.75

Performance 0.80 4.755.25 4.50 4.75 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.815.25 4.25 4.75 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.885.50 4.25 5.00 4.75

18.90

転倒:  -1.00
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3 本  田  望  結

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

関西大学中・高ｽｹｰﾄ部 24 39.16 20.21 19.95 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+2T < 4.40 -0.53 3.87-1 -1 -1 0

2 3F<e e 3.20 -2.10 1.10-3 -3 -3 -3

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.13 3.631 0 0 0

4 2A 3.63 X -1.13 2.50-2 -3 -2 -2

5 FCSp3 2.80 0.05 2.851 -1 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.63 3.232 1 1 1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.63 3.032 1 1 1

22.53 20.21

Skating Skills 0.80 4.885.00 4.25 4.75 5.50

Transitions 0.80 4.504.50 3.75 4.50 5.25

Performance 0.80 5.005.00 4.75 5.25 5.00

Composition 0.80 5.255.75 4.75 5.00 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.316.00 4.25 5.25 5.75

19.95

転倒:  -1.00

4 坂  下      琳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

大阪スケート倶楽部 3 37.01 20.56 17.45 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.70 -0.88 4.82-1 -1 -2 -1

2 FCSp2 2.30 0.05 2.350 -1 1 0

3 3F<< << 1.90 -0.90 1.00-3 -3 -3 -3

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.25 3.750 1 0 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.38 2.981 1 0 1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0

7 LSp2 1.90 0.13 2.031 0 0 0

21.53 20.56

Skating Skills 0.80 4.504.50 4.25 4.50 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.064.00 4.00 3.75 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.444.50 4.25 4.00 5.00

Composition 0.80 4.384.25 4.50 4.00 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.444.50 4.50 3.75 5.00

17.45

転倒:  -1.00
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5 小木曾  愛  帆

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

京都醍醐FSC 18 35.12 18.87 17.25 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F<! ! 3.70 -1.40 2.30-2 -2 -2 -2

2 FCSp1 1.90 -0.10 1.801 -1 -2 0

3 LSp4 2.70 0.75 3.452 1 1 2

4 2A 3.63 X 0.38 4.011 1 0 1

5 3S<<+COMBO << 1.43 X -0.60 0.83-3 -3 -3 -3

6 StSq2 2.60 0.13 2.730 0 1 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.25 3.751 1 0 0

19.46 18.87

Skating Skills 0.80 4.504.75 4.00 4.50 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.254.00 3.50 4.25 5.25

Performance 0.80 4.254.50 3.75 4.25 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.384.25 4.00 4.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.194.25 3.75 4.25 4.50

17.25

転倒:  -1.00

6 梅  林  歩  優

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

滋賀県立IAC 17 34.86 17.41 17.45 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F<! ! 3.70 -1.40 2.30-2 -2 -2 -2

2 3Lz<+COMBO+2T* * 4.20 -1.75 2.45-3 -3 -3 -1

3 FCSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.220 -1 0 0

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.13 3.131 0 0 0

5 2A 3.63 X -1.00 2.63-2 -3 -2 -1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.13 2.731 0 0 0

7 LSp2 1.90 0.05 1.951 -1 0 0

21.33 17.41

Skating Skills 0.80 4.505.00 4.00 4.25 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.194.25 3.50 4.00 5.00

Performance 0.80 4.314.50 4.00 4.00 4.75

Composition 0.80 4.504.75 4.00 4.25 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.314.75 3.75 4.00 4.75

17.45
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7 柴  山  紗  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

臨海フィギュアSC 20 34.17 17.42 16.75 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.30 -0.50 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1

2 3S<<+2T << 2.60 -0.55 2.05-3 -3 -3 -2

3 FCSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.220 -1 0 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.25 2.851 0 1 0

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0

6 2F 2.09 X 0.08 2.170 1 0 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.13 2.831 0 0 0

18.09 17.42

Skating Skills 0.80 4.314.50 3.75 4.25 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.004.00 3.25 4.00 4.75

Performance 0.80 4.194.25 3.50 4.50 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.314.50 3.75 4.25 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.134.25 3.75 4.00 4.50

16.75

8 木  下  咲  良

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

関西大学中・高ｽｹｰﾄ部 13 33.81 17.86 16.95 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+COMBO 4.30 -2.10 2.20-3 -3 -3 -3

2 FCSp1 1.90 0.13 2.030 1 0 0

3 StSq1 1.80 0.13 1.930 1 0 0

4 2A 3.63 X 0.25 3.881 0 0 1

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.05 3.051 -1 0 0

6 2F 2.09 X 0.15 2.241 1 0 0

7 LSp3 2.40 0.13 2.531 0 0 0

19.12 17.86

Skating Skills 0.80 4.314.50 4.25 4.50 4.00

Transitions 0.80 4.064.25 3.75 4.00 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.254.50 4.50 4.00 4.00

Composition 0.80 4.314.25 4.50 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.254.25 4.25 4.00 4.50

16.95

転倒:  -1.00
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9 井  上  晴  絵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

滋賀ドリームＦＳＣ 33 32.61 16.76 15.85 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F< < 3.70 -0.70 3.00-1 -1 -1 -1

2 1T*+COMBO * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

3 FCSp1 1.90 -0.53 1.370 -3 -3 -1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.25 3.880 1 0 1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.13 3.631 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.25 2.851 1 0 0

7 LSp2 1.90 0.13 2.031 0 0 0

17.23 16.76

Skating Skills 0.80 4.314.50 4.25 4.25 4.25

Transitions 0.80 3.753.75 3.75 3.75 3.75

Performance 0.80 4.004.25 3.75 4.00 4.00

Composition 0.80 3.883.75 4.00 4.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.884.25 3.75 3.75 3.75

15.85

10 藤  岡      愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

尼崎FSC 9 32.51 17.61 14.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 FCSp2 2.30 0.13 2.430 1 0 0

2 2Lz+2T 3.40 -0.08 3.320 -1 0 0

3 2A 3.30 -0.13 3.17-1 0 0 0

4 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

6 2F! ! 2.09 X -0.30 1.79-1 -1 -1 -1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0

17.99 17.61

Skating Skills 0.80 3.884.25 3.75 3.75 3.75

Transitions 0.80 3.754.00 3.25 3.75 4.00

Performance 0.80 3.693.75 3.50 3.75 3.75

Composition 0.80 3.814.25 3.50 4.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.503.75 3.00 3.50 3.75

14.90
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11 山  岸  茉  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

大阪スケート倶楽部 23 31.91 16.66 16.25 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3

2 FCSp3 2.80 0.13 2.931 0 0 0

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.13 3.631 0 0 0

4 2A< < 2.53 X -0.38 2.151 -2 -1 -1

5 2F 2.09 X 0.15 2.241 1 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.13 2.730 1 0 0

7 LSp2 1.90 0.38 2.281 1 0 1

16.72 16.66

Skating Skills 0.80 4.064.25 4.00 4.25 3.75

Transitions 0.80 4.004.00 3.50 4.25 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.064.25 3.75 4.25 4.00

Composition 0.80 4.064.00 4.00 4.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.134.25 3.75 4.50 4.00

16.25

転倒:  -1.00

12 丸  一  里  桜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

臨海フィギュアSC 25 31.85 16.05 15.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A<<* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

2 2Lz!+2T< ! 3.00 -0.60 2.40-2 -2 -2 -2

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0

4 2F 2.09 X 0.08 2.170 0 0 1

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.25 3.251 1 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.25 2.850 1 0 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.38 3.081 1 0 1

15.69 16.05

Skating Skills 0.80 3.943.75 3.50 3.75 4.75

Transitions 0.80 3.633.25 3.00 3.50 4.75

Performance 0.80 3.883.75 3.50 3.75 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.064.00 4.00 3.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.254.25 4.00 3.75 5.00

15.80
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13 鈴  木  ひかる

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

佛教大学 29 31.59 15.94 15.65 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -1.25 2.05-2 -3 -2 -3

2 2S+COMBO 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0

4 2F 2.09 X 0.00 2.090 0 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.25 2.850 1 1 0

6 LSp4 2.70 0.25 2.951 0 0 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0

17.29 15.94

Skating Skills 0.80 3.944.25 3.50 4.25 3.75

Transitions 0.80 3.564.00 3.00 4.00 3.25

Performance 0.80 3.943.75 4.00 4.50 3.50

Composition 0.80 4.064.25 4.00 4.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.064.50 3.75 4.50 3.50

15.65

14 長  田  有  彩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

臨海フィギュアSC 21 31.15 16.60 14.55 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.63 2.670 -2 -2 -1

2 FCSp1 1.90 -0.45 1.45-1 -2 -2 -1

3 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.13 3.631 0 0 0

5 2Lz+2T 3.74 X -0.45 3.290 -2 -2 -2

6 2F 2.09 X -0.15 1.940 0 -1 -1

7 LSp2 1.90 -0.08 1.820 0 -1 0

18.23 16.60

Skating Skills 0.80 3.633.50 3.50 3.75 3.75

Transitions 0.80 3.633.75 3.00 3.75 4.00

Performance 0.80 3.503.50 3.25 3.50 3.75

Composition 0.80 3.753.50 3.75 3.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.693.75 3.50 3.50 4.00

14.55

レイクカップ２０１８フィギュアスケート競技会

Version:2018.30.412.528

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Jr選手権女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2018/04/30 21:32 Page 7



15 小  寺  鈴  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

滋賀県立IAC 1 30.81 15.31 15.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 LSp3 2.40 0.38 2.781 1 0 1

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.45 0.65-2 -3 -2 -2

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.25 3.751 1 0 0

4 2Lz+COMBO 2.31 X -0.90 1.41-3 -3 -3 -3

5 FCSp2 2.30 0.25 2.551 0 0 1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.13 1.931 0 0 0

7 2F 2.09 X 0.15 2.241 0 0 1

15.50 15.31

Skating Skills 0.80 4.004.25 3.75 4.00 4.00

Transitions 0.80 3.634.25 3.25 3.50 3.50

Performance 0.80 3.813.75 4.25 3.75 3.50

Composition 0.80 3.884.25 4.00 3.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.064.50 4.00 4.00 3.75

15.50

16 藤  村  匡  由

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

大阪スケート倶楽部 10 30.24 14.89 15.35 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.90 0.08 1.981 0 0 0

2 LSp1 1.50 -0.08 1.420 -1 0 0

3 2A 3.30 -0.63 2.67-1 -1 -2 -1

4 2Lze+2T<< e 2.09 X -0.90 1.19-3 -3 -3 -3

5 FCSpB 1.60 -0.45 1.15-1 -2 -2 -1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.13 2.731 0 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.25 3.750 1 0 1

16.49 14.89

Skating Skills 0.80 3.813.75 3.25 4.25 4.00

Transitions 0.80 3.693.75 3.00 3.75 4.25

Performance 0.80 3.754.00 3.25 4.00 3.75

Composition 0.80 3.944.25 3.50 3.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.004.25 3.25 4.00 4.50

15.35
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17 中  島  華  蓮

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

大阪スケート倶楽部 4 29.43 12.28 17.15 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.60 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3

2 FCSp2 2.30 -0.15 2.150 -1 -1 0

3 2F 1.90 0.23 2.131 0 1 1

4 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0

5 1Lze*+COMBO * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - -

6 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 1

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0

12.30 12.28

Skating Skills 0.80 4.063.75 4.00 4.00 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.064.00 3.50 4.00 4.75

Performance 0.80 4.384.25 4.00 4.25 5.00

Composition 0.80 4.384.50 4.25 4.00 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.564.50 4.25 4.25 5.25

17.15

18 岩  出  皐  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

浪速中・高ｽｹｰﾄ部 32 29.35 13.40 15.95 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S*+COMBO * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

2 CCoSp4 3.50 0.13 3.631 0 0 0

3 LSp2 1.90 0.25 2.150 1 0 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.25 2.850 1 1 0

5 2F! ! 2.09 X 0.00 2.091 1 -1 -1

6 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - -

7 FCSp2 2.30 0.38 2.681 1 1 0

12.39 13.40

Skating Skills 0.80 4.314.75 4.00 4.25 4.25

Transitions 0.80 3.884.00 3.50 4.00 4.00

Performance 0.80 3.883.75 4.00 4.25 3.50

Composition 0.80 3.944.00 3.75 4.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.944.00 3.75 4.25 3.75

15.95
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19 福  島      槙

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

佛教大学 8 29.15 13.90 15.25 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.40 0.70-2 -2 -2 -2

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.38 2.681 1 0 1

5 2F 2.09 X 0.15 2.241 1 0 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.25 2.051 1 0 0

7 LSp3 2.40 0.13 2.530 0 0 1

13.99 13.90

Skating Skills 0.80 4.134.50 4.25 3.75 4.00

Transitions 0.80 3.694.00 3.75 3.50 3.50

Performance 0.80 3.563.50 3.75 3.50 3.50

Composition 0.80 3.754.00 4.00 3.75 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.944.25 4.25 3.50 3.75

15.25

20 宮  垣  陽  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

神戸FSC 28 29.11 13.91 15.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<<+2T << 2.60 -0.40 2.20-2 -2 -2 -2

2 LSp2 1.90 0.13 2.030 0 0 1

3 2F 1.90 0.15 2.051 1 0 0

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0

5 CCoSp3V 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0

6 2A< < 2.53 X -1.50 1.03-3 -3 -3 -3

7 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0

15.53 13.91

Skating Skills 0.80 4.134.50 3.75 4.25 4.00

Transitions 0.80 3.633.50 3.25 4.00 3.75

Performance 0.80 3.693.75 3.25 4.00 3.75

Composition 0.80 3.883.75 3.50 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.694.00 3.25 4.00 3.50

15.20
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21 岩  崎  陽  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

なみはやクラブ 16 28.97 15.07 14.90 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.60 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3

2 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0

3 2Lz<<+COMBO << 0.60 -0.30 0.30-3 -3 -3 -3

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.25 3.751 0 0 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0

6 2F 2.09 X 0.08 2.170 1 0 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.75 3.453 1 1 1

14.89 15.07

Skating Skills 0.80 3.753.75 3.75 3.75 3.75

Transitions 0.80 3.503.25 3.25 3.50 4.00

Performance 0.80 3.753.75 4.00 3.50 3.75

Composition 0.80 3.813.75 3.75 3.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.814.00 3.75 3.75 3.75

14.90

転倒:  -1.00

22 入  夏  綾  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

関西スケーティングC 26 28.21 14.51 13.70 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 LSp3 2.40 -0.15 2.250 -2 0 0

2 2Lz<<!+COMBO ! 0.60 -0.30 0.30-3 -3 -3 -3

3 FCSp1 1.90 -0.23 1.670 -2 -1 0

4 StSq1 1.80 -0.15 1.65-1 -1 0 0

5 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0

6 2F 2.09 X 0.00 2.090 0 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.08 2.920 -1 0 0

15.42 14.51

Skating Skills 0.80 3.563.50 3.50 3.75 3.50

Transitions 0.80 3.444.00 3.00 3.50 3.25

Performance 0.80 3.443.50 3.25 3.50 3.50

Composition 0.80 3.383.75 3.00 3.50 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.313.50 3.00 3.25 3.50

13.70
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23 小  林  瑠  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

滋賀ゴールドスター 19 28.17 14.12 16.05 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.60 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3

2 3T<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3

3 FCSp1 1.90 -0.30 1.60-1 -1 -2 0

4 2F 2.09 X -0.08 2.010 -1 0 0

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.13 3.631 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.25 2.851 0 0 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.13 2.830 1 0 0

15.19 14.12

Skating Skills 0.80 4.004.00 3.75 4.00 4.25

Transitions 0.80 3.814.00 3.25 3.75 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.004.25 3.75 4.00 4.00

Composition 0.80 4.064.50 3.50 3.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.194.50 3.50 4.00 4.75

16.05

転倒:  -2.00

24 北  田      菫

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

臨海フィギュアSC 31 26.82 13.17 14.65 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 FCSp1 1.90 -0.15 1.75-1 -1 0 0

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.60 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3

3 2S+COMBO 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3

4 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.13 2.730 1 0 0

6 2F 2.09 X 0.00 2.090 0 -1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0

14.39 13.17

Skating Skills 0.80 3.884.00 3.50 4.00 4.00

Transitions 0.80 3.503.50 3.00 3.75 3.75

Performance 0.80 3.563.75 3.25 3.75 3.50

Composition 0.80 3.753.50 3.75 4.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.633.50 3.50 3.75 3.75

14.65

転倒:  -1.00
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25 安  井      悠

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

立命館大学 22 26.31 13.36 14.95 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 LSp4 2.70 0.75 3.452 2 1 1

2 2S+COMBO 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3

3 2A<< << 1.10 -0.60 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3

4 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0

5 FCSp2 2.30 0.25 2.551 1 0 0

6 2F 2.09 X 0.00 2.090 0 0 0

7 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.23 2.27-1 -1 -1 0

13.79 13.36

Skating Skills 0.80 3.884.00 3.75 3.75 4.00

Transitions 0.80 3.693.75 3.25 3.50 4.25

Performance 0.80 3.753.75 4.00 3.50 3.75

Composition 0.80 3.694.00 3.50 3.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.694.25 3.75 3.25 3.50

14.95

転倒:  -2.00

26 西  川  愛  華

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

京都アクアリーナSC 6 26.12 11.22 14.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A<<* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

2 2Lz<!+2T<< ! 1.90 -0.90 1.00-3 -3 -3 -3

3 FCSp3 2.80 -0.30 2.50-1 -2 -1 0

4 LSp3 2.40 -0.03 2.370 -2 0 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.13 2.731 0 0 0

6 2F<< << 0.55 X -0.20 0.35-2 -2 -2 -2

7 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.23 2.27-1 -1 -1 0

12.75 11.22

Skating Skills 0.80 3.883.50 3.50 4.00 4.50

Transitions 0.80 3.443.25 3.00 3.25 4.25

Performance 0.80 3.563.50 3.25 3.25 4.25

Composition 0.80 3.814.00 3.50 3.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.944.00 3.50 3.50 4.75

14.90
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27 長谷川  桃  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

レインボー滋賀ISC 7 25.58 13.18 14.40 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo<<+COMBO << 1.80 -0.90 0.90-3 -3 -3 -3

2 LSp2 1.90 -0.08 1.820 -1 0 0

3 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0

4 2F! ! 2.09 X -0.23 1.86-1 0 -1 -1

5 2A 3.63 X -1.50 2.13-3 -3 -3 -3

6 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.08 2.920 -1 0 0

7 FCSp1 1.90 -0.15 1.75-1 -1 0 0

16.12 13.18

Skating Skills 0.80 3.884.00 3.50 4.25 3.75

Transitions 0.80 3.754.50 3.00 4.00 3.50

Performance 0.80 3.443.50 3.00 3.75 3.50

Composition 0.80 3.563.50 3.00 4.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.383.75 2.75 3.75 3.25

14.40

転倒:  -2.00

28 久  保  涼  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

金光大阪ｽｹｰﾄ部 14 25.55 10.35 16.20 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz!+1T* * 2.10 -0.90 1.20-3 -3 -3 -3

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.60 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3

3 FCSp1 1.90 -0.30 1.600 -2 -1 -1

4 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.08 2.420 -1 0 0

5 1F* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - -

6 StSq2 2.60 0.13 2.731 0 0 0

7 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0

12.10 10.35

Skating Skills 0.80 4.064.25 3.50 4.00 4.50

Transitions 0.80 3.814.00 3.25 3.75 4.25

Performance 0.80 3.944.00 4.00 3.50 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.314.75 4.25 3.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.134.50 4.00 3.50 4.50

16.20

転倒:  -1.00
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29 音  石  朋  恵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

立命館大学 12 24.84 11.59 14.25 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.40 0.70-2 -2 -2 -2

2 1Lz!*+2T * 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0

4 LSp3 2.40 -0.15 2.250 -2 0 0

5 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0

6 2F 2.09 X -0.90 1.19-3 -3 -3 -3

7 FCSpB 1.60 -0.15 1.450 -1 -1 0

13.79 11.59

Skating Skills 0.80 3.813.75 3.75 4.00 3.75

Transitions 0.80 3.443.50 3.25 3.50 3.50

Performance 0.80 3.503.50 3.50 3.50 3.50

Composition 0.80 3.563.50 3.25 3.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.503.75 3.25 3.50 3.50

14.25

転倒:  -1.00

30 青  野  紗  弓

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

滋賀FSC 2 24.00 12.30 13.70 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3T<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3

2 LSp2 1.90 -0.08 1.820 -1 0 0

3 StSq1 1.80 -0.08 1.720 -1 0 0

4 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.08 2.92-1 0 0 0

5 2F 2.09 X -0.08 2.010 -1 0 0

6 2A 3.63 X -1.50 2.13-3 -3 -3 -3

7 FCSpB 1.60 -0.60 1.00-2 -2 -2 -2

15.32 12.30

Skating Skills 0.80 3.694.00 3.50 4.00 3.25

Transitions 0.80 3.313.25 3.00 3.75 3.25

Performance 0.80 3.313.50 3.25 3.50 3.00

Composition 0.80 3.443.25 3.50 3.75 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.383.50 3.25 3.75 3.00

13.70

転倒:  -2.00
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